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» Christ college awarded the Dr. P. M Joseph award for the
Best college Promoting Sports in India by P.E.F.I

(Physical Education Foundation India)

» Christ college won Calicut University aggregate

championship in best college award with record points
(447) for the year 2017-18 in the golden jubilee year of

Calicut university.

» Christ college won Calicut _University aggregate

championship in best college award for men for the

year 2017-18 with 293 points in the golden jubilee year of

Calicut university.

» Christ college secured Third position in Calicut university
aggregate championship in best college award for Women
for the year 2017-18 with 147 points in the golden jubilee

year of Calicut university.
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INTERNATIONAL & NATIONAL MEDAL TABLE
2018-2019

CATEGORY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL 03 00 01 04
NATIONAL 14 06 14 34
AlU 03 04 08 15
TOTAL 20 10 23 53

NUMBER OF INTERCOLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
WON BY

CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA

2018 - 2019

POSITION MEN WOMEN MIXED TOTAL
FIRST 06 05 00 11
SECOND 11 05 01 17
THIRD 05 03 00 08
FOURTH 00 02 00 02

TOTAL 22 15 01 38
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NUMBER OF TROPHIES WON BY
CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA 2018 -19

University level District Level Open
Position Tournament Total
Women Men Mixed Women Men Women | Men
|5t 5 6 0 3 3 1 14 | 32
| 3) 11 1 1 1 0 6 25
I 3 3) 0 0 1 0 1 10
Total 13 22 1 4 5 1 21 67

NUMBER OF TEAMS PARTICIPATED IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERCOLLEGIATE
CHAMPIONSHIP 2018-19

SL. NO MEN WOMEN MIXED TOTAL
1 26 20 2 48
NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRENTED CALICUT UNIVESITY IN ALL INDIA

INTERUNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP 2018-19

SL. NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 69 37 106

NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRESENTED KERALA STATE IN NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP 2018-19

SL. NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 36 17 53

INTERCOLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2018-19

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 295 195 490
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SL NO

AN LA < A o

EVENT

NETBALL
GYMNASTICS
CROSS COUNTRY
ATHLETICS
TABLE TENNIS

SHUTTLE
BADMINTON
HOCKEY

BASKET BALL
ARCHERY
BOXING

CHESS

KABADDI
CYCLING
KHO-KHO
WRESTLING
JubDO

BEST PHYSIQUE
POWER LIFTING
SOFT TENNIS
TUG OF WAR
TENNIS
FOOTBALL
WEIGHT LIFTING
HAND BALL
VOLLEYBALL
CRICKET

MEN
|ST ||ND
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

IIRP

v

PARTICIPATION

D ZONE
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» WOMEN

SLNO EVENT IST [IND IIRP PARTICIPATION D ZONE
TABLE TENNIS v
CROSS COUNTY v
NETBALL v
GYMNASTICS v
ATHLETICS v
KABADDI v
BASKETBALL v
HOCKEY v
BADMINTON v
. CHESS v
- HANDBALL 4TH
. VOLLEYBALL v
. WEIGHT LIFTING v
. TUG OF WAR 4
- ARCHERY v

© o N o o &~ w NP

I I e A I =
g~ W N L, O

- TENNIS v

- SOFT TENNIS v

- KHO - KHO 4™H
- POWER LIFTING v

. FOOTBALL v

N R R R e
O © o N o

» MIXED EVENTS

SL EVENT IST 1INP I1RP PARTICIPATION
NO

1 KORFBALL v
2 TUG OF WAR v
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CHRIST COLLEGE INVITATION TOURNAMENTS

1. 58" CHRIST COLLEGE KANDAMKULATHY FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

ST THOMAS COLLEGE THRISSUR FIRST

CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA SECOND

2. 44" CHRIST COLLEGE OLD STUDENTS’ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA FIRST

ST. THOMAS COLLEGE PALA SECOND

» Kerala Sports Council Secretary Sri. Sanjayan Kumar IFS visited our
college on 4th January 2019 as chief Guest of Sports Merit Day.

» Kerala Sports Council secretary Sri. Sanjayan Kkumar IFS inagrated new
mess hall on 4th January 2019.

» G. V Raja award ceremony on 01-08-2018 at Trivandram to Fr. Joy
presented by Hon. Chief Minister Sri. Pinaray Vijayan.

» 3rd P.E.F.I. Award for best college promoting sports in India ceremony at

Delhi on 10-8-2018.
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» Calicut university Best Teacher M.M.Ghani Award for Dr. Soni John .T ,
Department of Physical Education on 22.03.2019

» Physical education Block Building Foundation Stone laid on 12-03-
2019by Rev.fr. Walter Thelappilly

» Foundation stone laid on 10-09-2018 for new men’s hostel building by

Manager Fr. Jacob Njerinjampilly.

Foundation stone laid on 04-03-2019 for Physical Education Department.

Foundation stone laid on 04-03-2019 for Physical Education Department.

Fr. Joshy P.J. Joined in Department of Physical Education on 11.01.2019.

Khelo India project visit on 30-06-2018 for weight lifting

v V. VWV ¥V VY

Khelo India project team visit for athletics on 03-07-2018

® INTERNATIONAL MEDALIST/ PARTICIPATION

1. PUCHITHRA I MA HIS 109 ASIAN GAMENS ATHLETICS
1500M Held at jakartha on 30.08.2018
BRONZE
2. PUCHITHRA I MA HIS 109  Inter Continental Competition 1500m
4" held at Ostrava, Czech Republic on
09-09-2018.

3. SREERAJP S I M.AECO 98 ASIAN POWER LIFTING GOLD
Held at Rajasthan, May 6" 2018 ,120 kg

4. MARIAM SAMEER | BPED 441 Karate individual Kumite GOLD
India-Sreelanka Open Karate
Championship 2019 Held Kerala on
January 19" to 20", 2019.

5. MARIAM SAMEER | BPED 441 Karate individual Kata GOLD
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India-Sreelanka Open Karate
Championship 2019 Held Kerala on
January 19" to 20", 2019.

6. J.RAJANA Il B.COM PRO. 1207A Participated in Taiwan Open
Athletics on May 25th to 27th 2018
7. SHIVASANKARE.J 111 BA.D.M 973 Member of Indian University
Badminton team for world World
University championship at Malaysia
®» INTER-UNIVERSITY MEDALISTS
1. ANGEL P DHEVASSYA I BLIC 267B  ATHLETICS H.J
GOLD WITH MEET RECORD
1.82M
2. BIBIN GEORGE Il BA ENG & HIS 948  ATHLETICS STPL. CHASE
GOLD)
3. NIBIN BAIU | BAENGLISH 825  ATHLETICS 4X100MR
GOLD)
4. SNEHAM S I MSW 245 WEIGHT LIFTING
SILVER 59.K G
5. ANANTHUVR I BCOM 511 BEST PHYSIQUE
BRONZE 85.K.G
6. NEENU VARGESE BLIS 277 POWER LIFTING
SILVE 57.KG
7. MILU EMMANUEL BLIS 276 POWER LIFTING
BRONZE 53.K.G
8. BAGHYALAKSHMI. S BPED | 432 POWER LIFTING
BRONZE 48.K.G
9. SREERAJPS. I MA ECO 98 POWER LIFTING
SILVER 120K.G
10. AKASH BINU IMSW 231 POWER LIFTING
BRONZE 93.K.G
11. ABINB I BVOC 111 POWER LIFTING
ILVER 59.KG
12. JOSEPH ANTONY 111 BSC 697 NETBALL
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13. NITHINT.M 111 BAECO 332 NETBALL
BRONZE

14. BASIL ANDRAYOSE 111 BBA 1003A NETBALL
BRONZE

15. ANIRUDHANP.S Il BAFE 240 NETBALL
BRONZE

16. ARUN K.V 11 BA ECO. 297A  ARCHERY 4™
INDIAN ROUND

17. ASWANI SURESH I MA ECO. 84 POWER LIFTING 4™
57.K.G

18. ASWIN S Il BA ENG&. HIS 944 ATHELETICS
POLEVAULT 4™

19. TREESA WILSON Il BA ECO. 342 BADMITON 4™

1. ASWINI SURESH IMA ECNOMICS 84 POWER LIFTING JNR.

GOLD&STRONGWOMEN
2. AKASH BINU I MSW 231  POWER LIFTING JNR GOLD
3. ABINB BSC FT BVOC 111  POWER LIFTING JNR GOLD
4. ARSHITHAS I BAENG & HIS 938  ATHLETICS U20

400M H SILVER
5. ARSHITHAS | BAENG & HIS 938 ATHLETICS U20
4X100 R SILVER

6. ARSHITHAS | BAENG & HIS 938 ATHLETICS U20
4X400 M BRONZ

7. ARSHITHA'S I BAENG & HIS 938 ATH.KHELO INDIA
400MH BRONZ

8. NIBIN BARU I BA. ENG.LIT 825 ATHLETICS U20
4X100M R SILVER

9. LIBIN SHIBU I BA. ENG.LIT 820  ATHLETICS U20 4X400 SILVER
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10. ANGEL P DHEVASSYA I BLIC 267B  ATHLETICS H.J SENIOR GOLD

11. ANGEL P DHEVASSYA I BLIC 267B ATHLETICS H.J FED.CUP SILVER

12. ANGEL P DHEVASSYA I BLIC 267B  ATHLETICS HJ AMUT.SR. SILVER

13. HAMSA H I1 M.A. ECO 89 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

14. JOSEMON P.P. I M.A. ENG. LIT 216 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

15. SAM MATHEW IMScES 75 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

16. ANIRUDHAN P S Il BAFE 240 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

17. BASIL ANDRAYOSE 111 BBA 1003A NETBALLSR. BRONZ

18. NIDHIN T M 111 ECO 267 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

19. MERYN P JOSE I1M A ENGLISH 219 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

20. NAMITHA I MSW 241 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

21. ANLAPA I MSc STA. 183 NETBALL SR. BRONZ

22. JOSEMON P.P. I1 M.A. ENG. LIT 216 NETBALL S.Z GOLD

23. HARIKRISHNAN S. I M.A. HISTORY 109A NETBALL S.ZGOLD

24. SAM MATHEW IIMScES 75 NETBALL S.Z GOLD

25. ANIRUDHAN P S Il BAFE 240 NETBALL S.Z GOLD

26. HAMSA H I M.A. ECO 89 NETBALL S.Z. GOLD

27. JOSEPH ANTONY 111 B.SC.COM.SCI 697 NETBALL S.Z. GOL D

28. MERYN P JOSE I1M A ENGLISH 219 NETBALL S.Z. GOLD

29. NAMITHA I MSW 241 NETBALL S.Z. GOLD

30. ANLAPA I MSc STA. 183 NETBALL S.Z. GOLD

31. PREAM PRAKASH I B.AECO 324A BASKETBALL (CAPTAIN)
KHELO INDIA  BRONZE

32. SANJAY V Il BBA 1042 KORFBALL JR. BRONZE

33. SANJAY K. S 11 BBA 1041 KORFBALL JR. BRONZE

34. BHAGYALAKSMI S. | BPED 432  POWERLIFTING JR. GOLD
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MEN
MUHAMMED BADUSHA V K

RASHID A

JIKKU JOSEPH

NIBIN BARU

BIBIN GEORGE

ASWIN S

BINU PETER

LIBIN SHIBU

GODWIN DAMIAN

BIJAY J.

SANAL SCARIA

RITHIN ALI K.

AMAL RAJU

AJITH BABU

AMALKRISHNA S.

VISHNURAJ E.R.

ARUN K. V

PREM PRAKASH

DEEPAK A.B

SURESH. M

ANADHU V. R

BIJAY J

I M AHISTORY

Il BA ENG& HISTORY

| BA MALAYALAM

| BA ENGLISH

I BA ENG & HISTORY

Il BA ENG& HISTORY

I BSC HM

I BAENG. LIT

Il BA ENG& HIST

I MSW

I BAENG LIT.

I BAENG.LIT

111 BA ENG& HIST

BLISC

I MA HIST.

BLISC

11 B.A ECONOMICS

I B.A ECONOMICS

I B.COM

| BSW

11 B.COM

I MSW

114

968

893

825

948

944

1061

820

949

937

830

828

935A

275A

251

283

297A

324A

525

866

511

937

ATH 800M
ATH 400MH
ATH.J. T
ATH. 4X100R
ATH S.CHS
ATH.P.V
ATH. 5000M,
ATH.800m
ATH.P.V
ATH. HMAR
ATH. T.J
ATH. 400M
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
BASKETBAL
BESTPHY
BEST PHY
BESTPHY

CROSSCON
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23. BIBIN GEORGE I .BA.ENG HS 948 CROSCON
24. HAFEES REHMAN I1 B.AMALAYA 902 FOOTBALL
25. SHERIM. M 111 BBA 1034 FOOTBALL
26. SHYLEENADH. M IV BPED 446 GYMNASTS
27. DEVANATH V.A I BPED 429 GYMNASTS
28. AKBARSHA .M.S I B.COM 505 HANDBALL
29. FABILABDULLAKUTTY 11 B.COM 592 HANDBALL
30. SHOUFAL K,S 11.B.COM 616 HANDBALL
31. SHAHID T. A 11 B.COM 615 HANDBALL
32. ASHIKT.R 11 B.SC CHEMI 117 HOCKEY
33. PRABIN. K I B.AENG &HIS 958A HOCKEY
34. GEO JOY 11 B.COM 312 HOCKEY
35. ATHUL.C 111 BPED 426 HOCKEY
36. MUHAMMED SHAFEEK T I BPED 440 HOCKEY
37. CHRISTO SEBASTIAN I BPED 427 HOCKEY
38. ASIFT IV BPED 400 HOCKEY
39. SANAL .P 111 B.A MALA 914 HOCKEY
40. MANSION SHAJI | BPED 669 JUDO
41. NIZAMUDEEN AL I1M.COM 87A KABADI
42. SHYAM KRISHNA A. G I1 B. COM 1045 KABADI
43. SOORAJ .S IB.AF.E 271 KABADI
44. RITWINRAJ. T I B.AECONO 328 KABADI
45. AJAY MICHEL I B.AENG & HIS 931 KHO-KHO
46. SIN M. SUDHEER I1B.AF.E 269 SHOOTING
47. AKSHAY ANANDH IV BPED 418 BADMINTN (CAP)
48. SHIVASANKER E J I11.B. AENG & HIS 973 BADMINTN
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

ARAVINDH M. S
MIDHUN JOHNY
AJAY P JOSEPH
ANS ROY
AKHILRAJO. S
ADHARSH C. S
NIVED K. V
VISHNU M. S
NITHIN T.M.
ABHUJITH V. S
ASHISH MATHEW
ROHITH VIJAYAN
ANIRUDHAN P.S.
JOSEPH ANTONY
NITHIN T.M.

BASIL ANDRAYOSE
AKSH BINU
SREERAJP. S

ABIN B.

WOMEN
SRUTHILAKASHMI L.
SUGINA M.
RAJANA J.
ARCHANA M.P.
ANGAL P. DAVASIA

ARSHITHA S.

I B.A ECONOMICS

. M.COM

111 BSC MATHS

111 BSC MATHS

I BLISC

111 B.COM

111 B. AECONOMICS

111 B.A ECONOMICS

111 BA. ECONOM

111 PHYSICS

111 BCOM

111 PHYSICS

I FUN. ENG.

111 COM.SCE.

111 BA. ECONOM

111 BBA

I MSW

I MA ECONOMICS

I BOVC. FOOD TECH.

| BSC HOTEL. MAGT

BLISC

I BCOM

| BA ECONOMICS

BLISC

| BAENG. & HIST

299

133

906A

996

325

343

332

51

570

1029

240

697

332

1003A

231

98

111

1078A

284

1207A

300

267B

938

SOFT TENNS

T.T

T.T

T.T

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

KORFBALL

KORFBALL

CRICKET

CRICKET

NETBALL

NETBALL

NETBALL

NETBALL

POWERLIFTING

POERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING

ATH.LJ

ATH. 100H

ATHIJ T

ATH. 800M

ATH. H.J

ATH. 400MH
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
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MALAVIKA RAMESH

RENU AUGUSTINE

ELIZABATH HILARIOUS

ANLAP. A

VIDHYAK. K

NAMITHA. N

VENI MOHANA

LINSAMOL T. A

TRESA WILSON

ARYAC.G

SANJU. B

ARYAC.G

SANJU. B

JASMIN SUNNY

ASWATHY KONIKKARA

SIMREEN. A

SNEHA M. S

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

BINSA VARGHESE

ANLAP. A

ELIZABATH HILARIOUS

ANLAP. A

ATHIRA DAS

RAYNA KATHERIN

NAMITHA

BHAGYALAKSMI S.

| BAENG. & HIST

I BAENG.LIT

I1.M. A ECONO

I MSC STASTI

I1 M.A ECONOMICS

I M.A HISTORY

I MSC STASTI

I MSC MATHS

11 B.A ECONOMICS

I B.COM

I BSC MATHS

I B.COM

I BSC MATHS

I MSC STASTI

I MSC PHYSICS

I BLISC

I MSW

| B.COM

I MLAENG. LIT

I MSC STASTI

I1.M. A ECONOMICS

I MSC STASTI

I MA HIST

11 BCOM

I MSW

| BPED

951

827

87

183

98A

116

193

342

513

44

513

44

184

25

280B

245

251

216

183

87

183

106

399

241

432

ATH.P.V

ATH. 100M
BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL
CROSCOUNTRY
CROSCOUNTRY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
BADMINTON
TENNIS

TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS
SOFT TENNIS
TABLE TENNIS
TABLE TENNIS
TABLETENNIS (CAP)
WEIGHLIFTING
WEIGHLIFTING
WEIGHLIFTING
KORFBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL

POWERLIFTING
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33.

34.

35.

36. VISHNU PRIYA MURUKESHAN

37.

2018-2019

MILU EMMANUEL
NEENU VARGHESE

ASWANI SURESH T,

ANANYA KURIAN

I BLISC

I BLISC

I MA ECONOMICS

BLISC

IV BPED

®» NATIONAL LEVEL PARTICIPATION

>

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
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76A

277

84

282A

420

POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING

GYMNASTICS

MEN

AJAY MICHAEL
JITHIN G

SANUS.S

SANJAY V
ARAVINDH M. S
AASHIK BABU
SHARON V THOMAS
AKASH BINU
ABIN B

NIBIN BARU

LIBIN SHIBU
HAMSA H
JOSEMON P.P.

SAM MATHEW
ANIRUDHAN P S
BASIL ANDRAYOSE

NIDHIN T M

I BA ENG. & HIS.

111 B.B.B

| BBA

| B.AECO

I B.COM

| B.COM

I MSW

BSC BVOC

I BA. ENG.LIT

I BA. ENG.LIT

I1 M.A. ECO

I M.A. ENG. LIT

I1MSCES

Il BAFE

111 BBA

111 ECO

931

1003

1042

299

561

667

231

111

825

820

89

216

75

240

1003A

267

KHO-KHO SR S.Z
FOOTBALL SR.
KORFBALL JR
KORFBALL JR

SOFT TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS

POWER LIFTING

POWER LIFTING

ATHLETICS U20

ATHLETICS U20

NETBALL.SNR

NETBALL SNR.

NETBALL SNR.

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
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MERYN P JOSE
JOSEMON P.P.
HARIKRISHNAN S.
SAM MATHEW
ANIRUDHAN P S
HAMSA H

JOSEPH ANTONY
MERYN P JOSE
PREAM PRAKASH
BIJAY J

PRASAD. E
VIDHYA K. K
DEEPAK A.B
SHOUFAL K.S
SANJAY V
SANJAY K. S
SANU. S.S

M. UNNIKRISHNAN

GEO JOY

WOMEN

ARYAC.G
SANJU. B
ASWINI SURESH

ARSHITHA S

I1M A ENGLISH

I M.A. ENG. LIT

I M.A. HISTORY

IIMScES

Il BAFE

I M.A. ECO

111 B.SC.COM.SCI

I1M A ENGLISH

I B.AECO

I MSW

111 BA MALA

I1 M.A ECO

11 B.COM

I B.COM

I BBA

I BBA

I BSC GEOLOGY

I BSC HOT. MAG

I1 B.AECO

| B.COM

I BSC MATHS

IMA ECO

| BAENG & HIS

219

216

109A

75

240

89

697

219

324A

237

903

88A

525

616

1042

1041

840

1027A

312

513

44

84

938

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

BASKETBALL KHELO.IND

ATHLETICS
ATHLEICS 47
ATHLETICS
BESTPHY
HANDBALL
KORFBALL JR
KORFBALL JR.
KORFBALL SR.
TABLE TENNIS SR

HOCKEY

SOFT TENNIS (Capt)
SOFT TENNIS
POWER LIFTING

ATHLETICS U20
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

ARSHITHA S

ANGEL P DHEVASSYA

ANGEL P DHEVASSYA

ANGEL P DHEVASSYA

NAMITHA

ANLAP A

NAMITHA

ANLAP A

SUGINA

JASMIN SUNNY

TRESA WILSON

ATHIRA SANTHOSH

ANNA MARY

| BAENG & HIS

I BLIC

I BLIC

I BLIC

I MSW

I MSc STA.

I MSW

I MSc STA.

I BLISE

I MSC STASTI

Il B.A ECONOMICS

I BPED

| BPED

938

267B

267B

267B

241

183

241

183

284

184

342

425

427

ATH.KHELO INDIA

ATHLETICS H.J SR.

ATHLETICS H.J FED.CUP

ATHLETICS H.J AMUTR

NETBALL SNR.

NETBALL SNR.

NETBALL SNR

NETBALL SNR

ATHLETICS

TABLE TENNIS SR.

BADMINTON SR

CYCLING

KHO-KHO
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® RESULTS IN OTHER TOURNAMENTS

=

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
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Trissur Dt. Senior Men Volleyball Championship -1
Trissur Dt. Senior Men Volleyball Championship
Trissur Dt. Youth Volleyball Championship
Trissur Dt. Senior Handball championship Women
Trissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Men) -1
Trissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Men) -1
Trissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship (Women) -1
Trissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Women) -1
Trissur District Senior Weight Lifting (w) Championship -1
Sahrdaya trophy in Football -1
Sahrdaya trophy in Football -11
Mar Evanios South India Intercollegiate Handball
Tournament held at mavelikkara

S.H college Thevara, Handball Championship - 11
St. Alberts college Ernakulam, Table Tennis championship women -1
Marian College Kuttikkanam Shuttle Badminton championship Men - |
St. Steephens College Uzhavoor, Shuttle Badminton championship Men -1
58" Christ college Kanadamkulathy football tournament
44" Christ college O.S.A volleyball Tournament -1
St. Chavara football tournament of Aloyous college Elthurthu -1

1% R. Sankar Memorial Hockey Tournament, Kollam -1

11-11-2018

25-11-2018

20-11-2018

08-12-2018

12-11-2018

12-11-2018

12-11-2018

12-11-2018

11.11.2018

11.12.2018

09.12.2018

27.09.2018

13-01-2019

11.09.2018

06.02.2019

22-01-2019

01-02-2019

15-02-2019

06-01-2019

28-03-2019
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21. Dist Volleyball tournament, Angamaly -1 17-02-2019
22. Sree Sankaracharya Sanskrith University Volleyball Championship -1 09-02-2019
23. Vidyuth Basketball Championship, Amritha Institute of Kollam -1 18-03-2019
24. Bharathmatha college choondi Basketball championship -11 20-02-2019

25. Mani Memmorial All Kerala Intercollegeiate Kabaddi Championship

G, C.P.E Kozhikode -11 28-02-2019
26. Kammukath Ramachandran Volleyball Trophy, Konnakuzhi -1 11.02.2019
27. T.K. M Basketball Championship Kollam -1 16-03-2019
28. T.K. M Basketball Championship Kollam -111-  16-03-2019
29. Sepak and Block Volleyball championship CUSAT -1 13-01-2019
30. E.H.L Ernakulam Hockey Lovers Championship -1 16-02-2019
31. Kurushrethra Kabadi Academy Championship on -1 31-03-2019
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1. Calicut University Inter collegiate Gymnastics Championship (Women)
held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda on 28" October, 2018 Christ College

secured 2" Place.

Team Members are:

1. ANANYA KURIAN IV BPED 420
2. GOPIKA KRISHNA S M 111 BPED 424
3. THARANGA BOSE 111 BPED 450
4. UMMU SALMABI KANDAMKALAM | BPED 456A
5. MARIAM SAMEER | BPED 441
6. LISA RACHELSAJI 111 BPED 432
7. BHAGYALEKSHMI | BPED 432

Vaulting Horse.

1. ANANYA KURIAN IV™H BPED 420 |

2. Calicut University Inter Collegiate Gymnastic Championship (Men) Held
at Christ College, Irinjalakuda on 28" October, 2018 Christ College

secured It Place.

Team Members are:

1. SYLEENADHM ) IV BPED 444
2. ASHIKJOHN PV JOHNY IV BPED 423
3. DEVANAND V A Il BPED 429
4. TONY SEBASTIAN IV BPE 445
5. VIPIN DAS | BPED 458
6. R.D.SHRAVAN RAJ 111 BPED 435
7. SERGI VINCENT IVBPED 435
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: Individual All-round Championship

1. SYLEENADH M. VI BPE 444 I

2. DEVANANDH YV A I BPED 429 1

Apparatus Championship

Vaulting Horse.

1. SYLEENADH M. VI BPE 444 11
2. DEVANANDH YV A Il BPED 429 ]

__Parallel Bars.
1. SYLEENADH M. VI BPE 444 I
2. DEVANANDH YV A Il BPED 429 11

Horizontal Bar.

1. SYLEENADH M. VI BPE 444 I
2. DEVANANDH YV A Il BPED 429 11

Pommel Horse.
1. SYLEENADH M. VI BPE 444 11

Roman Rings.

1. ASHIK JOHN IV BPE 423 1l
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3. Calicut University Intercollegiate Netball (Men) Championship held at

Naipuniya College Pongam on 14" and 15" January, 2019 —  Christ

College secured 111" Place.

Team Members are:

1. ANIRUDHAN S

2. JOSEPH ANTONY

3. NITHIN T.M.

4. SARATH SASIKUMAR

5. BASIL ANDRAYOSE

6. SANJAY K S

7. VISHNU MELOTH

8. ABHUITH V.S.

9. SANJAY V

10. LINEESHV.SCARIA

11. VAISHAK K P

12. SANU S S

IBAFN

11 B.SC. COM.SCIENCE

I1 B.A. ECONOMICS

11 B.COM.

I BBA

| BBA

| B.COM.

I1 B.SC. PHYSICS

| BBA

Il BBA

111 BA ENG&HIS

I BSC GEOLOGY

240

697

332

650

1003A

1041

560

51

1042

1027

222

187

4. Calicut University Intercollegiate Netball (Women) Championship held at
Naipuniya College Pongam on 14" and 15" Januvary, 2019 — Christ
College secured I*t Place.

Team Members are:
1. MEGHA VARGESE Il BCOM 613
2. ELISABATH HILARIOUS I MA 087
3. RAYNA CATHARIN | BCOM 399
4. ANGEL VILSON | BBA 998

-24-|Page



SPORTS REPORT

2018-2019
5. ANLA PA IMAT STATI 183
6. NAMITHA I MSW 421
7. ATHIRA DAS K IMA HISTORY 106
8. SHANI SHAJU Il BPED 449
9. UTHARAUR Il BSC PSY 797
10. CHRISTY JOHNY Il BPED 428
11. ANN MARIYA DAVIS I BA ENG 809
12. FARSEENA NISAR | BBA 1006

5. Calicut University Intercollegiate korfball (mixed) championship was held
at Amal College Nilamboor on 22"¢ December, 2018 — Christ College

secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

1. ELISABATH HILARIOUS I1 MA ECO 87

2. ANGEL VILSON I BBA 998
3. MEGHA VARGHESE 111 BCOM 613
4. ATHIRADASK I MA HISTORY 106
5. NAMITHA I MSW 421
6. ALNAPA I MSC STATI 183
7. PEARL ELSA MATHEW I BSW 862
8. UTHARAUR 11 BSC PSYCHO 797
9. JOSEPH ANTONY I1B.SC.C.S 697
10. NITHIN T.M. I B.A. ECO 323
11. ABHUITH V.S. 11 B.SC. PHY 51

12. SARATH SASIKUMAR 11 B.COM. 650
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13. EMIL VARGHESE 111 BSC CS 695
14. LIBIN YOHANNAN I BLICS 2456
15. SANJAY V | BBA 1042
16. VISHNU MELOTH 111 BCOM 560

6. Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Women) Championship
held at Unity Womens College Manjeri on 08" & 09" November, 2018 —

Christ College secured It Place.

Team Members are:

1. DIVYENDU SASI 11 B.SC. MATHS 22

2. FRANILA FRANCIS I1 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 166

3. JASMIN SUNNY I M.SC. GEOLOGY 184 INDIVIDUAL I5T
4. ASWATHI KONNIKARA | MSC PHYSICS 25

5. SIMREEN A BLICS 280A

7. Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (Men) Championship held
at Christ College Irinjalakuda 24™" & 25™ November, 2018 — Christ College

secured |1t Place.

Team Members are:

1. AJAY P.JOSEPH 11 B.SC. MATHS 2

2. ANS ROY I1 B.SC. MATHS 9

3. M UNNIKRISHNAN I BSC HM 1027A

4. MIDHUN JOHNY | MCOM 133 IND Il

5. DEVA NANDHAN MS I BSC GEOLOGY 207
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8. Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Women) Championship held at
Govt Victoria College Palakkad on 17" & 18" November, 2018 — Christ

College secured 11" Place

Team Members are:

1. VENI MOHAN I MSC STATISTICS 193
2. SHIVAPRIYA RAMESH I B.SC ZOOLOGY 183
3. SANDRAT.S. I M.SC. MATHS 13
4. LAKSHMIPRIYA K.P. I M.A. HISTORY 89
5. VANDHANA C. 11 BA ENGLISH & HIST. 981
6. LINSAMOL T.A. I M.SC. MATHS 8
7. ANUSHA VARGHESE 111 BCOM 514
8. NILSHA SASIDHARAN IMA ECONOMICS 91
9. AARCHAKRISHNA TR IMSW 841
10. NEGHATU I BSC GEOLOGY 218
11. MIDHUNA B | BPED 442
12. ASWATHIV S I MCOM 125
13. ASMAPM I BSW 849
14. MARIAM SAMEER | BPED 441
15. BHAGYALAKSHMI S | BPED 432
16. ANUIAM S IBPED 442
17. ATHIRAKS I BA MALAYALAM 895
18. ANJU CHACKO I1 BSC PHYSICS 63
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9. Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (Men) Championship held at
Government Victoria College Palakkad on 17" & 18™ November, 2018 -

Christ College secured Ist Place.

Team Members are:

1. JOSEPHK L I BPED 429

2. ABHUITH MM I BSW 841

3. MIDHUN MM I MATHS 35

4. ASIFT. IV BPE 400

5. FAHAD P. IV BPE 406

6. MOHAMMED RIZVANT . 111 B.COM. 616

7. NIRMALPT | BPED 445

8. SANGEETHTS | BPE 448

9. SANAL P. 11 BBA 1035A
10. MOHAMMED SHAFEQUE T. I BBA 1028A
11. ASHIK T.R. I B.SC. CHE 117
12. GOPAKUMAR M | BPE 431
13. JEO JOY I ECO 312
14. CRISTO SEBASTINAN 11 BPED 427
15. ATHUL C I BPED 426
16. SWALIH K | ENG&HIS 968A
17. PRIBIN K | ENG&HIS 958B

18. PRABIHIN M | ENG&HIS 958A
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10. Calicut University Intercollegiate Chess (M) Championship was held at
GEMS College Peerinthalmanna from 25" to 28" September 2018 —
Christ College Secured 111" Place

Team Members are:

1. SREEDIL LAL | BCOM 1215
2. VISHNUDAS K A | BCOM 1219
3. VISHNU DAS I BCOM 1218
4. SREERAGK.R I BSC COM. SCI 709
5. AKSHAY MANIKANDAN 11 B.COM 354

11. Calicut University Intercollegiate Chess (W) Championship was held at
GEMS College Peerinthalmanna from 25" to 28" September 2018 —
Christ College Secured 11" Place

Team Members are:

1. DIVYENDU SASI 111 BSC MATHS 22
2. SAIN MARIA JOSEPH I BSC PHYSICS 98
3. SWEEN MARIA JOSEPH I BSC CHEMISTRY 147
4. APARNAV.P. 11 B.COM 1186
5. JIS MARIA BABY | B.COM 358
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12.Calicut University Intercollegiate Archery (Men) Championship held at

Pazhassiraja on 29" November 29" 2018: - Christ College secured |

Place
Team Members are:
1. ARUN K.V. Il B.A. 297A Indian Round Individual I
2. AMAL RAJU 111 B.A. Eng.&Hist. 935A Indian Round I
3. AJITH BABU BLISC 275A Indian Round Individual 11"
4. NIKIL SAJAN Il B.A Eng. Hist. 963 Indian Round
5.VISHNU RAJE R I BLICS 238 Recurve Individual Iprd
6. AMAL THOMAS I BLICS 267A Recurve
7. HARIKRISHNA SHENIL IBCA 733 Recurve Ind
8. NAVANEETH PK 111 BA ECO 321 Recurve
9. KURIACHEN 111 BCOM 342 Compound
10. AMAL KRISHNA K.S. IMA HISTORY. 251 Compound Individual Ist
11. AKASH K NAIR I M.Sc. CS 251A Compound Ind
12. NARAYANAN B IIBAENGD 831 Compound
13. Calicut  University Intercollegiate Shuttle Badminton (Women)

Championship held at MES College Mampad 26" October 2018.-Christ

College secured 111" Place.

Team Members are:

1. TREESA WILSON

2. UTHARA UR

3. RITTA ROSE MARTIN

11B.A ECONOMICS

Il BSC PSY.

111 B.COM

342 IND. I
797

143
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4. ANAGHAP.V I1 BSC MATHS 009
5. IRENE JOY I1 BSC PHYSICS 076

14.Calicut University Intercollegiate Shuttle Badminton (M) Championship
held at Christ College Irinjalakuda on 17-09-2018. — Christ College secured

11" Place.
Team Members are:
1. ABHEESH V.S. 111 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 151
2. JISHNU ANILKUMAR I BA ENG. & HIS. 954 IND. Il
3. ROHIT A ULLAS IIBBA 1053
4. AKSHAY ANAND 111 BPE 418
5. MUHAMMED ZAKIR | BBA. 1027
6. MINHAJP A I BA ENG. & HIS. 962
7. ASHIKP.A. I BAENG. LIT. 812
8. SHIVASANKARE] Il BAENG.HIST 953

15.Calicut University Intercollegiate Kabaddi (Men) Championship held at
MES College Ponnani on 1%t & 2" November 2018, Christ College secured

11" place.

Team Members are:
1. ANOOP KRISHNAN I BAENG.LIT 809A
2. SYAM KUMAR AG IBBA 1045
3. SOORYA PRAKASH | BADM 985
4. VISHNU M | BA DM 988
5. DEEPAKR IBA MAL 397
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6. SHIFAS

7. SOORAJS

8. RATHIN T RAJ

9. GOKULDAS

10. NISSAMUDHEEN AK

11. MURAD PG

12. R VISHNU RAJ

I BAECO

I BAFE

I BAECO

IBA FE

IIMCOM

IMA HISTORY

IBPED

332

271

328

249

87A

114A

688

16.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cycling (M) Championship held at St.

Thomas College, Thrissur on 5 th February 2019. Christ College secured

111 Place.

Team Members are:

1. TINUJAMES

2. KIRANTS

3. MIDHUN M

4. JINTO JOSEPH

5. JAYAJIYH PRASAD

6. LANNET RAJU

7. SHABABE

8. RAHULP

9. ABHISHEKES

I1 BSC PHY.

111 BA ENG & HIS

I BCOM

111 BA MALA

I ENG LIT

11 PHYS

111 ENG LIT

Il BA MLA

| BAFE

99

957

642

894

817A

88

834

904

232
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17.Calicut University Intercollegiate Kho-Kho (M) Championship held at
Govt. Victoria College Palakkad on 19-09-2018. Christ College secured 11"

Place.

Team Members are:
1. AJITH MICHEAL | BPE 415
2. AJAY MICHAEL I B.A.ENG. & HIS. 931
3. VYSHAGH Il BBA 1041
4, SREERAG C.S. | BPE 445
5. SREEJITHC.S. | BPE 443
6. ATHUL ASHOK | BPE 420
7. AYREESH BABU I ENG& HIS 942
8. AMAL KUMAR 11l GEOLOGY 200
9. NIKHIL RAVI | BPED 445
10. ABUITHKYV IIBA 281
11. S ASWANTH | BPED 451
12. SREERAG KR 111 BPED 444

18.Calicut University Intercollegiate Boxing (M) Championship held at
University Stadium Calicut on February 11th and 12t 2019. Christ College

secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

1. VIMALM I MSC ENV. SC 79 SILVER
2. BRISTO JOHNY 11 BSC COM.SCI 995 GOLD
3. ANDREWS ALEXTHOMAS 11 BA ECO. 292  SILVER
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4. VISHNUN M S IIBAFE 274  BRONZE
5. SHIJO SHAJI | BA MALA 907 GOLD
6. MELBIN BINOY I BSW 860 BRONZE

19.Calicut University Intercollegiate Best Physique (Men) Championship held
at Sree Krishna College Guruvayoor on 25" October 2018. Christ College

secured It Place.

1. DEEPAKAB 11 BCOM 525 GOLD 65KG
2. ANANTHU VR I BCOM 511 GOLD 80KG
3. SURESHM M I BSW 866 GOLD 75KG

20.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cross-Country Championship (M) Held
at Mercy College Palakkad on 15-09-2018, Christ College secured I Place.

Team Members are:

1. MANUKM I BA. MALAYALAM 910
2. RESHNUR 11 B.A.DM 973
3. BIBIN GEORGE I B.A. ENG.& HIS. 948
4. VISHNU C.P. Il BA MALAYALAM 917
5. PRASAD E. I BA MALAYALAM 903
6. BIAYJ. I MSW 237
7. JAGNAD J. Il B.A. ENG.&HIS. 950
8. AKHIL K I B.A. ENG. & HIS. 934

9. RAHULR 111 BA MAL 938
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21.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cross Country (W) Championship Held
at at Mercy College Palakkad on 15-09-2018, Christ College secured 11"

Place.
1. CHITHRAPU Il MA HISTORY 109
2. NAMITHAN I MA HISTORY 116
3. VIDYAKK I MA ECONOMICS 98A
4, ANAGA AJAY | BSC 764
5. ARSHITHAS | BA 938
6. KRISHNAPRIYA | BA 899

22.Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic Championship held at Calicut
University Stadium on 13" ;14" and 15" of November, 2018: - Christ

College Men team won the championship with 88 points.

MEN Team_Members are:
1. NIBIN BAIJU | BAENG. LIT 825 100 1
2. LBIN SHIBU I BAENG.LIT 820 200 11
3. MUHAMMED BADUSHA V.K. | MA HIST. 114 400 I
4. LBIN SHIBU | BAENG.LIT 820 400 11
5. AKHIL K. Il BAENG & HIST 934 800 ]
6. BIBIN GEORGE | BA DM 948 1500 |
7. BINU PETER I HOT. MANG. 1061B 5000 |
8. BIAY J. I MSW 237 10000 11
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

AMAL HUSSAIN

JIKKU JOSEPH

AMAL ANTONY

ARAVIND K

AMAL P RAGAV

GODWIN DAMIEL

ASHWIN S.

AMAL M.

SANAL SCARIA

BIBIN GEORGE

BIBIN GEORGE

BINU PETER

RASHID A

AMAL THOMAS

NIBIN BAU

SHABAB E.

GODSON P.J.

MUHAMMED BADUSHA V.K

LBIN SHIBU

RITHIN ALI

RASHID A

111 BBA

| BA MALA

I BA ECON

I BPED

| BA MAL

I BAD.M

IBAD.M

I BA. FUN.ENG.

I BAENG.LIT.

Il BADM

| BADM

I HOT. MANG.

I BA ENG & HIST

I BLISC

I BAENG. LIT

111 BAENG LIT.

I BA ENG & HIST

I MA HIST.

| BAENG.LIT

| BAENG

Il BAENG & HIST

1001

893A

288

421

888A

949

906

236

830

948

948

1061B

968

267A

825

834

953

114

820

828

968

SH

JT

JT

D.T

HT

P.V

P.V

L.J

TJ

S.CHS

1500

S.CHS

400 H

4 X 100R

4 X 100R

4 X 100R

4 X 100R

4 X 100R

4X 400 R

4X400 R

4X400R

I RECORD

I RECORD

| RECORD

I RECORD

| RE.

| RE

| RE

| RE
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23.Calicut University Intercollegiate Athletic Championship held at Calicut

University on 13" to 15" November, 2018 Christ College Women team

secured 11" Place

WOMEN Team Members are:
1. ARCHANA M.P. I BAECO 300 400 Il
2. ARCHANA M.P. I BAECO 300 800 1
3. ARSHITHA I BAENG. LIT 822 800 Il
4. NAMITHA N I MA HIS 116 10000 Il
5. VIDYAKK I MA ECO 98A 5000M 1
6. VIDYAKK I MA ECO 98A 10000M 1
7. JOSNA JOSE I MA HIS 114A 400MH Il
8. JOSNA JOSE I MA HIS 114A 4X400 1
9. RAJANA I BCOM PRO 1207A J. T |
10. ANNS MARIA ANTONY Il BPED 418 100MH |
11. RINU AUGUSTIN | BAENG. LIT 827 4X100MR |
12. SRUTHILAKSHMI L. I HOT. MAGT. 1078B L.J
13. SRUTHILAKSHMI L. I HOT. MAGT. 1078B 4 X 100MR |
14. SRUTHILAKSHMI L. I HOT. MAGT. 1078B 4X400 |
15. ARSHITHA I BAENG. LIT 938 4X400M 1
16. ANGEL P. DAVASIYA I BLISC 267B H.J
17. ARCHANA M.P. | BA ECON 300 4X400M |
18. JOSNA JOSE I MA HIS 114A 4 X 100MR |
19. NAMITHAN I MA HIS 116 ST.CHA |
20. ARSHITHA | BAENG. LIT 822 400 MH 1
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24.Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball (M) Championship held at
Christ College, Irinjalakuda on September 3 and 4 20018. Christ College

secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

1. CHRISTY VARGHESE Il BBA 1007
2. AJAY B BABU | B.COM 565
3. ALEX YESUDAS I BSC 2O 1123
4. JESOM LONAPPAN I BCA 734
5. JOSEPH STENYPINHIERO I1 B.COM 384
6. AKSHAY JOSHY BLISC 2454
7. ABHIRAM M IBSCCS 681
8. INDIAN NELSON | BPED 432
9. VARUN JACKSON I BBA 1047
10. GIGARY RAJU 11 BBA 1011
11. PRAM PRAKASH I ECONOMICS 324A
12. SREERAM MURALI I BAECO 336

24. Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball (W) Championship held at
St. Joseph College Devagiri on 8" & 9™ September 2018 Christ College
secured 111" Place.

Team Members are:

1. MEGHA VARGESE I BCOM ) 613

2. ELISABATH HILARIOUS I MA 87
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3. RAYNA CATHARIN IBCOM 399
4. ANGEL VILSON | BBA 998
5. ANLAP.A. | MSC STATI 183
6. CHRISTY JOHNY | BPED 428
7. ATHIRA DAS | MA HISTORY 106
8. NAMITHA I MSW 241
9. ANN MARIA DAVIS I BA ENG 825
10. SNEHA P.M. | BPED 455
11. PRAMITHA M. | BPED 447
12. ANAGHA SUNNY | BSC CHE 107

25.Calicut University Intercollegiate Cricket (M) Inter- zone Championship
held at Sree Kerala Varma College Trissur on December 12" to 18,

Christ College secured 111 Place.

Team Members are:

1. ASHISH MATHEW 111 B.COM. 570
2. JITHUSG Il BPE 434
3. ARAVIND KRISHNAKUMAR 111 B.COM. 568
4. ABRAHAM ABEL JOHN 111 B.SC PSY. 53
5. ABHUITHRAJERB 111 BPED 411
6. RIYAZP.A. 111 BBA 1029
7. ROHITH VIUAYAN 111 B.SC. PHYSICS 95
8. KAYAMPARAMBIL ROBIN RAMESHAN I MA ECONOMICS 948
9. AZRUTHEENT.S. 111 BPE 421
10. SANCHU SS IV BPE 439
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11. KRISHNAPRASAD C U Il BPE 435
12. SIBINCS I BCOM 616
13. VIUING B | BPED 457
14. ASWIN K G 111 BSC 68
15. KISHAN BABU P S I1B.AD.M 958
16. KRISHNA PRASAD CU | BPED 435

26.Calicut University Intercollegiate Wrestling (M) Championship held at

MES College, Palakkad on 09 to 10" October 2018

1. JOYAL THOMAS I BSC CHEMISTRY 174 11 (63CATEGORY)

2. JERIN JOSE 111 BCOM 604 111 67CATEGORY)

27.Calicut University Intercollegiate Power lifting (M) Championship held at

St. Thomas College Trissur on January 9™ 20109.

1. SUITHT I BCA 754 1INP

2. ABINMS | BCOM 1181 IST NEW RECORD
3. AKASH BINU I MSW 231 IST NEW RECORD
4. SANGEETHKSS 11 BA 267 I1RP

5. SREERAJPS I MA 098 IST NEW RECORD
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28.Calicut University Intercollegiate Power lifting (W) Championship held at
St. Thomas College Trissur on January 9™ 2019.

MILU IMMANUEL BLIS 76A I
BHAGYALEKSHMI S | BPED 432 |
BINSHA VARGHESE I MA ENG 216 1
ASWINI SURESH I MA ECO 84 I
VISHNUPRIYA MURUKESHAN BLIS 282A |
NEENU VARGHESE BLIS 277 1

29.Calicut University Intercollegiate Handball (men) Championship held at
Sahridhaya college Kodakara on 26" to 25" November 2018.-Christ

College secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

1. GEETHYV MENON 11 BSC CHEM 125
2. SHOUFALKS I BCOM B 616
3. RAHULVR RAGUYV 11 BSC CHEM 137
4. SIDHARTHCS I BCOM B 617
5. FABIL ABDULLAKUTTY N 11 BCOM B 592
6. VISHNUPRASADT.R IB.COMC 560
7. PRINTO VARGHESE | BBA 1019
8. NIVED JOSHY | BBA 1018
9. NANDHU KRISHNA K I B.COM A 535
10. AKHIL ANTONY IV BPED 414
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11. SHALVIN SHAJU I BSC PSYCHOLOGY 790
12. SANJU PRAKASH 11 B.COM 402
13. AJAIP IV BPED 412
14. AKBARSHAM S 11 BCOM A 505
15. GIRISHK U I1 BSC PHYSICS 74
16. SHAHID T A I BCOM B 615

30.Calicut University Intercollegiate Football (men) Championship held at
Calicut University, Thenjipalam on 24" to 27" September 2018.-Christ

College secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
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JAMSHEER P K

SHERIM M

JISS JESUS JOSE

JITHIN G

JTHUTR

BIBIN BINOYII

MADHU SUDHAN S

SAFARUDHEEN T M

LIONAL JOSEPH

SUDHEESH K

HAFEES RAHMAN B.A

ABISHEK V NAIR

ASHIKV K KOYA

JITHIN DAS

111 BBA

111 BBA

I1M A ENG.LIT

111 BBA

I11 BA ECO

IIBA ENG& HIS

I11BA ENG& HIS

111 BA MALA

111 B.COM

11 B.COM

Il BA MALA

I BA FUN. ENG

I BA. ENG & HIS

11 BBA

1008

1034

218

1011

318

943

959

905

534

671

902

233

940

1017
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15. RAVEESHM S Il BPED 446
16. NITHIN WILSON Il BAENG & HIS 964
17. ANTONY POULOSE IHIBA FUN. ENG 237
18. LIBIN YOHANNAN I BLISE 569
19. EDWINT . W I BA. ENG.LIT 817
20. MUHAMMED AJSAL | BAENG & HIS 954

31.Calicut University Intercollegiate Volleyball (men) Championship held at
Holy Cross College Mala on 11" to 13" September 2018.-Christ College

secured 11" Place.

Team Members are:

1. ADHERSHCS 111 BBA 996
2. JASIMTA 111 B COM 601
3. JITHIL IQBALP I 111 BAENG. LIT 822
4. NIVEDKYV 111 BAECO 325
5. ARJUNDASE S I BAECO 297
6. SUKHDEV K G I B. AENG& HIS 968
7. ADHERSHCS I M.A ENG. LIT 222
8. JASIM MUHAMMED | BBA 1016
9. JITHIL IQBALP I 111 B.AECO 331
10. NIVED KV I BA. FUN. ENG 241
11. ARJUNDASE S I BSC PHYS 78

12. SUKHDEV K G 111 B.AECO 343
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32.Calicut University Intercollegiate Weight Lifting (W) Championship held
at ST. Thomas College Trissur on 1% November 2018.-Christ College

secured 111 Place.

Team Members are:

1. SNEHAMS I MSW 245 |
2. NICEMOL THOMAS Il BSc MATHS 35 i
3. SHILPA RAJAN 111 BCOM 659

4. ABHIRAMI P MATHEW | BCOM 251 |
5. MILU EMMANUEL BLIS 76A |
6. BHAGYALEKSHMI | BPED 432 |
7. KEERTHIMS I1 BSc MATHS 30

8. BISNA VARGHESE I MA ENG.LIT 216 |
9. UTHARA U.R. I BSC PSY 797 Il
10. MAYA MANI I1BA MAL 965

33.Calicut University Intercollegiate Tennis (W) Championship held at Christ
College 1IJK  on 10" to 11™" November 2018.-Christ College secured I

PLACE

Team Members are:
1. ANAGHA RADHAKRISHNANAN | BCOM 508
2. ARYACG | BCOM 513 IND |
3. SANJUB I BSc 44
4. SURYAKRISHNA E IBCOM 668 A
5. ANITTA SABU NBA 874
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34.Calicut University Intercollegiate Soft Tennis (W) Championship held at
P.S.M. O College Tirurangadi on 15" to 16" December 2018.-Christ
College secured It PLACE

Team Members are:

1. ANAGHA RADHAKRISHNANAN I BCOM 508

2. ARYACG | BCOM 513 IND |
3. SANJUB I BSc 44

4. SURYAKRISHNA E IBCOM 668 A

5. ANITTA SABU IHBA 874

35.Calicut University Intercollegiate Soft Tennis (M) Championship held at
P.S.M. O College Tirurangadi on 8" to 9" December 2018.-Christ College
secured II""PLACE

Team Members are:

1. NAVEEN C JAMES I BSC 84

2. AASHIK BABU | BCOM 561

3. ARAVIND M S IBA 299 1
4. SHARON YV THOMAS I BCOM 667

5. LIBIN YOHANNAN I BLISE 569

6. SRAVAN KUMAR A M 111 BCOM 614
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36.Calicut University Intercollegiate Judo (M) Championship held at V.K.N
Menon Indoor Stadium Trissur on 10" October 2018.-Christ College
secured 111" PLACE

1. VIVEKPA Il GEOLOGY 225

2. MANSON SHAJI | BPED 669 I

3. BBHARATH IIPHYSICS 1096
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37.State Senior Football (M) Championship, District Team members are:

1.

38.State Volleyball (M) Championship, District Team members are:

9.

JISS JESSUS JOSE
ANTONY PAULOSE
SRAVAN KUMAR A M
ATHULT.K
SAFRUDEEN
ABISHEK V NAIR

YASIR. M

SACHIN

ADHARSH

JASIM

DIBIN DAVIS

ARJUN DAS

SANJO JOJI

ANTO JOSE
MUHAMMED SUHAIL

JITHIL IQBAL

10. NAVANNETHG P. K

11. ANSAD ASSEZ

12. MIDHUN MADHU
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39.Archery Men & Women State Championships 2018-19

1. SHERINAB I MSC PHY 225 THRISSUR Il
2. SREEPADMA | BCOM 1216 THRISSUR

3. AJITH BABU 111 BA DM 933 ERNAKULAM 1
4. AMAL RAJU 111 BADM 935A ERNAKULAM Il
5. NIKHIL SAJAN BA DM 963 ERNAKULAM

6. AAKRSH K.NAIR I MSC CS 251A THRISSUR Il
7. ARUNKYV I BAECO 297A WAYANAD |
8. ALEXAT I BSC. HOT. MAG 1055 THRISSUR |
9. AMAL KRISHNAK.S IM.AHIS 251 THRISSUR I
10. VISHNU RAJER I BLISE 283 THRISSUR Il
11. HARIKRISHNA SHENIL | BCA 733 PALAKKAD 11
12. NARAYAN. B I BAENG. D.M 831 THRISSUR

40.State Kho-Kho Senior Championship. Trissur District Team Members are:
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VYSHAGH

SREERAG C.S.

SREEJITH C.S.

AJITH MICHEAL

AJAY MICHAEL

AYREESH BABU

ATHUL ASHOK

NIKHIL RAVI

ANNA MARY

| BPED

111 BPED

111 BPED

111 BPED

111 B.A.ENG. & HIS.

111 B.A.ENG. & HIS.

111 BPED

111 BPED

| BPED

459

445

443

415

931

942

420

415

427
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41.State Table Tennis Championship. Trissur District Table Tennis Team

Members are:

1. MIDHUN JOHNY IM.COM. 133
2. AJAY P.JOSEPH Il B.SC. MATHS 2
3. ANS ROY 111 B.SC. MATHS 9
4. DIVYENDU SASI Il B.SC. MATHS 22
5. FRANILA FRANCIS 111 B.SC. ZOOLOGY 166
6. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI 184
7. SREELAKSHI LAL 11 BSC COM.SCI 736
8. ADHARSH.T.M I B AECO 330
9. ASWATHI KONIKKARA I MSC PHYSIC 25

42.State power lifting championship (w)

1. ASWINI SURESH I MA ECO 84 |
2. VISHNUPRIYA MURUKESHAN BLIS 282A |
3. NEENU VARGHESE BLIS 277 I

43.State Power Lifting Championship (M)

1. ABINMS | BCOM 1181 |

2. AKASH BINU I MSW 231 |

3. SREERAJPS I MA 98 |
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44. Thrissur District Table Tennis Senior (M) Championship Christ College
secured I'PLACE

Team Members are:

1. MIDHUN JOHNY 111 B.COM. 393
2. ADHARSH.T.M I B AECO 330
3. AJAY P. JOSEPH I1 B.SC. MATHS 2
4. JOSEPHJOY 111 B.COM. 609
5. ANS ROY 11 B.SC. MATHS 9

45. Thrissur District Table Tennis Youth (W) Championship. Christ College
secured I'PLACE

Team Members are:

1. DIVYENDU SASI I B.SC. MATHS 22
2. FRANILA FRANCIS I B.SC. ZOOLOGY 166
3. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI 184
4. SREELAKSHI LAL 11 BSC COM.SCI 736
5. ASWATHI KONIKKARA I MSC PHYSIC 25
6. DIVYENDU SASI 111 B.SC. MATHS 22

46. State Kabaddi (M) Championship. District Team members are:

1. ANOOP KRISHNAN I BAENG.LIT 809A THRISSUR
2. SYAM KUMAR AG IBBA 1045 THRISSUR
3. SOORYA PRAKASH | BADM 985 PALAKKAD
4. VISHNU M | BA DM 988 PALAKKAD
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5. DEEPAKR IBA MAL 397  PALAKKAD

6. SHIFAS I BAECO 332  PALAKKAD

7. SOORAJS I BAFE 271 KAZHARGOD
8. RATHIN T RAJ I BAECO 328 KAZHARGOD
9. GOKULDAS IBA FE 249 MALAPPURAM
10. NISSAMUDHEEN AK IIMCOM 87A  MALAPPURAM
11. MURAD PG IMA HISTORY 114A ERNAKUALAM

47. State Kabaddi (W) Championship. District Team members are:

1. SWATHI K] 1 BA ENG& HIS 969 KOTTAYAM
2. TREESSA JISSY | BA MALAYALAM 915  TRISSUR
3. AISWARY SUNIL I BAFE 285  KANNUR
4. SEETHEJOY | BCOM 546  THISUUR

48. Trissur District Handball Senior (W) Championship Christ College secured

1" PLACE
Team Members are:
1. GOPIKA KRISHNA. Il BPE 424 & JUNIOR STATE
2. LISHA RACHEL SAJI Il BPE 432 & JUNIOR STATE
3. THARANGA BOSE Il BPED 540 & JUNIOR STATE
4. APARNAP Il BPED 418
5. ARSHAP I11 BPED 422
6. HARITHAP 111 BPED 431
7. RADHIKA PERADI 111 BPED 438
8. CHRISTY JOHNY | BPED 428
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49.State Handball Junior (W) Championship Trissur District Team

members are:

1. GOPIKA KRISHNA. Il BPE 424
2. LISHA RACHEL SAJl Il BPE 432
3. THARANGA BOSE Il BPED 540

50.Kerala State Junior Handball (M) Championship Trissur District
Secured I*PLACE.

Team Members are:

1. AKBERSHA M S | BCOM 505
2. FABIN ABDULLAKKUTTY I BCOM 592
3. GEET YV MENON I BSC CHEMISTRY 125
4. GIRISHKU | PHYSICS 74

5. SIDHARTHH CS | BCOM 617
6. SHAHIDTA | BCOM 615
7. SHOUFALKS | BCOM 616
8. SANJU PRAKASH | BCOM 402

51.Trissur District Senior Handball (M) Championship - Christ College
secured IPLACE

Team Members are:

1. FAHADASP.A. 1V BPE 407
2. AKHILE.S. 1V BPE 394
3. AKHIL DWARARAJ 111 BPE 415
4. AJAY DEV V.G. Il BPE 414
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5. AKBERSHA M S | BCOM 505
6. FABIN ABDULLAKKUTTY | BCOM 592
7. GEET V MENON I BSC CHE 125
8. GIRISHKU I PHYSICS 74

9. SIDHARTHH CS | BCOM 617
10. SHAHIDTA I BCOM 615
11. SHOUFALK'S | BCOM 616

52.Kerala state senior (M) Handball Championship Trissur District Team

Members are:

1. AKBERSHA M S | BCOM 505
2. ANANDH SHAJI I BLIC 267
3. FABIN ABDULLAKKUTTY | BCOM 592
4. GEETV MENON I BSC CHE 125
5. GIRISHKU I BSC PHY 074
6. SIDHARTHH CS | BCOM 617
7. SHAHIDTA | BCOM 615
8. SHOUFAL K S | BCOM 616
9. SANJU PRAKASH | BCOM 402

53.Trissur District Junior Handball (M)Championship Christ College
Secured I**PLACE

1. AKBERSHA M S | BCOM 505
2. FABIN ABDULLAKKUTTY | BCOM 592
3. GEET YV MENON I BSC CHE 125
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4. GIRISHKU | PHYSICS 074
5. SIDHARTHH CS | BCOM 617
6. SHAHIDTA | BCOM 615
7. SHOUFALKS | BCOM 616
8.  SANJU PRAKASH | BCOM 402

54.State Junior Netball (M) Championship. Trissur District Team

members are:

1. VISHNU MELOTH | B.COM. 560
2. SANJAY V. 1 B.B.A 1042
3. SANJAY K.S I BBA 1041
4. SANUS.S I BSC GEO 840
5. APPU SREEKUMAR I BBA 1025

55.State level Senior (M) Netball Championship

Team Members are:

1. JOSEMON P.P. I M.A. ENG.LIT 216 TCR |
2. RAHULT.V. BLISC 255A TCR |
3. HAMSAH I1 M.A. ECO 89 TVM 11
4. SAM MATHEW I M.SC. ENV. SCIE 75 TCR |
5. HARIKRISHNAN S. I M.A. HIS 109A EKM

6. VISHNUPRASAD V.N. IIMSW 249 TCR |
7. EMIL VARGHESE I B.SC. COMP. SCI 695 IDK 1l
8. VISHNU MELOTH | B.COM. 560 IDK 1l
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9. ABHUITH V.S. I B.SC. PHYS 51 IDK 1l
10. SARATH SASIKUMAR | B.COM. 650 IDK 1l
11. BASIL ANDROYOSE | BBA 1010A IDK 1l
12. SANJAY V. I B.B.A 1042 T™VM I
13. SANJAY K.S I BBA 1041 IDK 1l
14. SANU S.S I1 BSC GEO 840 IDK 1l
15. APPU SREEKUMAR I BBA 1025 IDK 1l
16. LINEESH V. SCARIA  1lI BBA 1027 IDK 1l

56.State Senior Netball (W) Championship. Trissur District secured [

PLACE
Team Members are:
1. RAYNA CATHARIN | BCOM 399
2. ANLAP.A. I MSC STATI 183
3. ATHIRA DAS I MA HISTORY 106
4. NAMITHA I MSW 241

57.Trissur District Senior Korfball (M) Championship. Christ College
secured IPLACE

Team Members are:

1. ELISABATH HILARIOUS I MA ECO 087
2. ANGEL VILSON 11 BBA 998
3. MEGHA VARGHESE I BCOM 613
4. ATHIRA DAS K I MA HISTORY 106
5. NAMITHA I MSW 421
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6. ALNAPA I MSC STATI 183
7. JOSEPH ANTONY I1B.SC.C. S 697
8. NITHIN T.M. I B.A. ECO 323
9. ABHUITHV.S. I1 B.SC. PHY 051
10. SARATH SASIKUMAR 11 B.COM. 650
11. EMIL VARGHESE 111 BSC CS 695
12. SANJAY V | BBA 1042
13. VISHNU MELOTH 111 BCOM 560

58.Thrissur District Junior (M) Korfball Championship. Christ College
secured IPLACE

Team Members are:

1. VISHNU MELOTH | B.COM. 560
2. SANJAY V. I B.B.A 1042
3. SANJAY K.S I BBA 1041
4. SANUS.S I BSC GEO 840
5. APPU SREEKUMAR I BBA 1025

59.Kerala State Senior (M) Korfball Thrissur District Team members are:

Team Members are:

1. SARATH SASIKUMAR I B.COM. 650 TCR |
2. VISHNU MELOTH | B.COM. 560 TCR |1
3. SANJAY V. I B.B.A 1042 TCR |
4. SANJAY K.S I BBA 1041 TCR |
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5. SANU S.S IIBSCGEO 840 TCR |
6. APPU SREEKUMAR I BBA 1025 TCR |

60. Kerala State Level Senior Table Tennis Women Tournament

Team Members are:

1. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI. 184 1IN ALUWA

2. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI. 184 | ERNAKULAM
3. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI. 184 11 TVM

4. JASMINE SUNNY I MSC STASTI. 184 1 WAYANAD

61.Kerala State Senior Soft Tennis (M) Championship Team Members are;

Team Members are:

1. NAVEEN C JAMES I BSC 84 TCR
2. AASHIK BABU I BCOM 561 TCR
3. ARAVIND M S IBA 299 TCR
4. SHARON V THOMAS I BCOM 667 TCR

62.Kerala State Senior Soft Tennis (W) Championship Team Members are;

Team Members are:

1. ARYACG | BCOM 513 TCRIND I

2. SANJU B I BSc 44 TCR

3. SURYAKRISHNA E IBCOM 668 A TCR
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63.Kerala State Athletics (W) Championship Team Members are;

Team Members are:

1. RITHIN ALIK I BAENGLIT 828  400M 1 TCR
2. AJITHJOHN | B.COM 625 TCR
3. LIBIN SHIBU I BAENG. LIT 820  400M I TCR
4. LIBIN SHIBU I B AENG. LIT 820 200M 1 TCR
5. LIBIN SHIBU I B AENG. LIT 820  4X400M R | TCR
6. SANJAYP.J | B.COM 403  4X400M R I TCR
7. AKHIL. K 111 B.A DM 934  800M Il TCR
8. AMAL.M I1BAF.E 236 LJ | TCR
9. SHIVA KNEWME Il B.ADM 952  4X100M R | TCR
10. BUAYJ I MSW 237  CROSS.C | TCR
11. BUAYJ I MSW 237 10000 | TCR
12. PRASAD. E 111 B.A MAL 903 CROSS.C Il TCR
13. MIDHUN. M 11 B.COM 642  4X400MR I TCR
14. RAHUL. P 111 B.A MAL 904  20KM WAL Il TCR
15. VIDHYA K. K I1 M.A ECO 98A CROS.C | TCR
16. VIDHYA K. K I M.AECO 98A  10000M I TCR
17. VIDHYAK. K I M.AECO 98A  5000M | TCR
18. SUGINA M I BLISE 284  100MH 11 TCR
19. SUGINA M I BLISC 284  4X100MR I TCR
20. SRUTHI LAKSHMI I BSC HOT. 1078A LJ | TCR
21. MALAVIKARAMESH |B.ADM 951 PV TCR
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22. ARSHITHAS IBADM 938  400MH I TCR
23. RINU AUGUSTINE I BAENG. LIT 827 TCR
24. KRISHNA PRIYAP S | B.AMAL 899 TCR
25. ARCHANA M. P I B AECO 300 TCR

64.Kerala State Hockey (W) Championship Team Members are;

Team Members are:

1. JOSEPHK L Il BPED 429 PALAKKAD

2. ABHUITH MM 11 BSW 841

3. MIDHUN MM I MATHS 35

4. ASIFT. IV BPE 400 MALAPRM |
5. FAHAD P. IV BPE 406 MALAPRM |
6. MOHAMMED RIZVANT . 111 B.COM. 616 MALAPRM 1|
7. NIRMALPT | BPED 445

8. SANGEETHT S | BPE 448

9. SANAL P. 11 BBA 1035A MALAPRM 1|
10.MOHAMMED SHAFEQUE T. I BBA 1028A MALAPRM |
11.ASHIK T.R. I B.SC.CHE 117

12.GOPAKUMAR M | BPE 431 MALAPRM 1|
13.JEO JOY I ECO 312 MALAPRM |
14.CRISTO SEBASTINAN I BPED 427 ERNAKULAM
15.ATHUL C I BPED 426 MALAPRM |
16.SWALIH K I ENG&HIS  968A

17.PRIBIN K | ENG&HIS  958B MALAPRM |
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18.SHYAM PUNATHIL 111 BPED 441  MALAPRM |
19.PRABIHIN M I ENG&HIS 958A MALAPRM I
20.ASWATHI V. S 11 M.COM 193

65.Kerala State Basketball (M) Championship Team Members are;

Team Members are:

1. SREERAM MURALI I B.AECO 336 ERNAKULAM I

2. PREM PRAKASH I B AECO 324a TRIVANDRUM
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TOURNAMENTS CONDUCTED BY

CHRIST COLLEGE, IRINJALAKUDA
2018 - 2019

1. Christ college 58" Kandamkualthy football tournament held on Jan 28st™" to feb.15t2019
2. Christ college old student’s volleyball trophy Feb13th to 15th 2019.,

3. Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (M) on October 28™ 2018

4. Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (W) on October 28" 2018

5. Calicut University Intercollegiate D’ Zone basketball Championship (M) 04-09-2018

6. Calicut University Intercollegiate D> Zone Volleyball Championship (M) 08-09-2018

7. Calicut University Intercollegiate D’ Zone badminton Championship (M) 15-09-2018

8. Calicut University Intercollegiate Tennis (W) Championship on October 10% to 11t", 2018
9. Calicut University Intercollegiate Table Tennis (M) Championship on November 24t 2018
10. Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (M) final match on January 21t 2018

11. Parallel college athletic meet on January 16™ to 18t 2019.

12. Irinjalakuda St. Mary’s Higher Secondary School Athletic Meet on December 41" 2018.
13. Paravoor sub district school meet 15-10-2018 to 17-10-2018

14. Irinjalakuda Sub District School cricket 17-09-2018to 18-09-2018

15. Thrissur District athletic association meet on 25-09-2018

16. Irinjalakuda Sub District School games 27-09-2018 to 28-09-2018
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

217,

Irinjalakuda National school athletic meet 10-10-2018

Kerala state chess championship on 14-10-2018

Irinjalakuda Sub District School athletic meet on 15-10-2018 to 17-10-2018
Christ engineering college athletic meet on 26-10-2018

Nehru yuva Kendra Sports meet on 27-10-2018

Trissur district football association interschool football championship on 01-11-2018 to
02-11-2018

Trissur district sahodhaya C.B.S.E Athletic meet on 22-11-2018 to 24-11-2018
Kerala state senior Netball camp Women & Men, 09-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Kerala state Junior Netball camp Women & Men, 09-01-2019 to 20-01-2019
Irinjalakuda Excise Department Football Tournament on 10-01-2019

Kerala state senior Soft tennis camp for Men and Women 20-03-2019 to 24-03-2019.
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FACULTY PROFILE IN SPORTS AND GAMES

» Dr. Aravinda B.P
e Calicut University Gymnastic team Coach and
Selector
» Prof Thomas VA
e Selector Calicut University Hockey men team
» Pro. Bintu T Kalyan
e Calicut University team Selector in Swimming,
Water Polo, Kabaddi & Weight lifting, Power
Lifting.
» FrdoyPT
e Calicut university Tennis women team selector
» Pro. Sebastian K M
e Calicut University team Manager for Table
Tennis (W) and team qualified For AIU
championship
e Calicut University team  Selector in
Korfball,soft tennis( women), Table Tennis (
men & women).
» DR. Sreejith Raj
e Baseball (women) softball (men)
» Dr. Anil Kumar

e Calicut University Handball (M) Team
Selector.

®  Sri. Xavior Poulose (Kerala
state sports council)

e Calicut University Athletic Coach
» Sri. Waulter John (Rt SAI
coach)

e Calicut University Athletic Coach
» Sri Geesh Kumar (Christ
college athletics faculty)

e Calicut University Athletic Coach
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